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Alpine Skiing World Cup

Source: FIS

Benni Raich AUT

M. Walchhofer AUT

B. Raich AUT

A.L. Svindal NOR

G. Rocca ITA

B. Raich AUT

MEN2006 WINNERS
Overall

Downhill
Giant Slalom

Super-G
Slalom

*Combined

LADIES
Janica Kostelic CRO

M. Dorfmeister AUT

A. Paerson SWE
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J. Kostelic CRO
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*Combined – includes
one downhill and two

slalom runs
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Beaver Creek
Val d’Isere
Groeden
Alta Badia
Hinterstoder
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Kranjska Gora
Kvitfjell
Lenzerheide
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LADIES Maribor
Altenmarkt
Cortina d’Ampezzo
San Sicario
Sierra Nevada
Tarvisio
Zwiesel
Lenzerheide
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ESP
ITA
GER
SUI

Jan 06
Jan 12
Jan 19
Jan 27
Feb 24
Mar 02
Mar 10
Mar 14

16

1

3

2 3

2

13

5

0

0

6

4

8
65

10

15

13

7

11

10

16

12

174 11

9

12

8
9
7

14

1514


